
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4623 Hillcrest Pkwy

Slinger, WI 53086

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

102 Enterprise Drive

Hillsboro, WI 54634

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2148 S. 116th St.

West Allis, WI 53227

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Dan Siehr dsiehr@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Bill Danforth billd@waltspetro.comWalts Petroleum Service, Inc. (715) 370-6774

Heath Revels hrevels@metcohq.comMETCO (608) 489-2198

24
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Matt Huber mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Contract 7755

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Clayton Bennett armorshield@frontier.comArmor Shield (262) 644-6447

7/1/2016


